
ID. PART DESCRIPTION QTY. REF.:

1 Support 1 SOPORFOC01-0-01

2 Support 1 SOPORFOC07-0-07

3 Left spile length 46mm 2 CASQU459-0-1759

4 M6x65 DIN912 screw 2 TORNI-d912--474

5 M6 DIN125/A washer 2 ARANDEPD125-054

6 M6 DIN6923 nut 2 TUERCAEN6G-0213

7 Spile length 6mm 4 CASQUI------776

8 M5 screw cap 4 TAPON------85

9 Small bridle 4 BRIDAN100X2´5-N

10 Medium bridle 4 BRIDAN142X3´6-N

11 Screw (Included with the spotlight) 4 n/a

12 Washer (Included with the spotlight) 4 n/a

Pg. 1/2

SUZUKI V-STROM/XT '17-'19

  REF 3145N  L E D  S P O T L I G H T S  S U P P O R T

Nº 5

ALLEN

FIX

 Nº 13 

 Nº 6

1 Person

MEDIUM

1:30 h

https://www.motorcycleid.com/puig/


A

6

4

8

A

A

A

1

11

12

7
5

2 3

SUZUKI V-STROM/XT '17-'19

 M O U N T I N G  I N S T R U C T I O N S

1 2

3 4
ASSEMBLYASSEMBLY

DISASSEMBLY ASSEMBLY

Ref. 9773N

A Original screws A Original screws

Looking for motorcycle light mounts & brackets? Visit our website.

https://www.motorcycleid.com/light-mounts-brackets.html



